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FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/03/22 09:45 .
#E BAtakER 9:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(10) 8 %

1 9:49:15.504 49.268 24.756 24.512
2 9:50:04.571 49.067 24.585 24.482
3 9:50:53.597 49.026 24.524 24.502
4 9:51:43.741 50.144 25.516 24.628
5 9:52:33.864 50.123 25.503 24.620
p6 9:53:27.892 54.028 24.872
7 9:55:05.118 1:37.226 24.786
8 9:55:54.553 49.435 24.727 24.708
9 9:56:44.270 49.717 25.073 24.644
10 9:57:33.541 49.271 24.757 24.514
11 9:58:22.901 49.360 24.805 24.555
(8) =& k¥
1 9:46:48.468 49.776 25.067 24.709
2 9:47:38.096 49.628 24.989 24.639
3 9:48:27.909 49.813 24.924 24.889
4 9:49:17.604 49.695 25.133 24.562
5 9:50:06.907 49.303 24.741 24.562
6 9:50:56.138 49.231 24.704 24.527
7 9:51:45.664 49.526 24.872 24.654
p8 9:52:42.319 56.655 24.812
9 9:54:35.228 1:52.909 24.591
10 9:55:24.466 49.238 24.780 24.458
11 9:56:13.775 49.309 24.721 24.588
12 9:57:03.115 49.340 24.897 24.443
13 9:57:52.519 49.404 24.882 24.522
(7) BF #8
1 9:46:48.256 50.053 25.350 24.703
2 9:47:37.904 49.648 25.102 24.546
3 9:48:27.357 49.453 24.820 24.633
4 9:49:16.832 49.475 24.929 24.546
5 9:50:06.311 49.479 24.842 24.637
6 9:50:55.777 49.466 24.769 24.697
7 9:51:45.396 49.619 24.933 24.686
p8 9:53:48.249 2:02.853 24.867
9 9:55:03.607 1:15.358 24.610
10 9:55:53.188 49.581 24.859 24.722
11 9:56:45.452 52.264 27.092 25.172
12 9:57:35.318 49.866 24.782 25.084
p13 9:58:32.592 57.274 25.152
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